Oodooodt

Ooddooon

SPONSORSHIP CHOICE

Compassion Benefactor
Hope Benefactor
Strength Benefactor
Courage Sponsor
Wisdom Sponsor

Table Sponsor
Lifesaver Sponsor
Peace Sponsor

UNDERWRITING CHOICE

Dinner Underwriter
Reception Underwriter
Décor Underwriter
Entertainment Underwriter
Silent Auction Underwriter
Invitation Underwriter
Valet Underwriter

Swag Bag Underwriter

$50,000
$30,000
$20,000
$15,000
$10,000
$7,500
$5,000
$2,500

$50,000
$30,000
$15,000
$10,000
$7,500
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL GIVING OPPORTUNITIES




TICKET & PAYMENT

Adult Ticket(s) Junior Ticket(s)
at $750 each at $500 each (under 40)
Amount Pledged We regret that we are unable
to attend this event, but
$ please accept our donation of:
Amount Enclosed [] 85,000
$ [] $2,500
[ ] $1,000
[] $500
[] $250
(] s
Name
Address
City
State Zip
Email
Phone
D Check Please make payable to Hanley Foundation

[] visa [ | MasterCard [ | AMEX [ | Discover

Card Number

Exp. Date

CVV

Signature
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